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Division: MSB
Position Bib

DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
MONDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2022

Name

Team Name: CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score: 15
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341
326
319
321
336
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Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

ZACH TRIPLETT
WYATT LEWIS
COLE TYWMAN
COLTON KIRKSEY
CASH DILL
EASTON JONES
LOGAN ROSS

1 15 CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

12:35.33
12:36.51
12:52.92
13:04.03
13:31.21
13:39.76
17:52.06

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY MS

MACKS CREEK MS

Division: MSG
Position Bib

Name

Team Name: CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score: 29

376
364
356
374
355
369
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TRINITY NAIL
HAILEY DOEHRING
ZELLA BUTTRAM

TYMBERLYN MULLINS

ALLIE ANDERSON
ZOEY DUVAL

Team Name: VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 41

1 996
2 999
3 994
4 995
5 997

LARISSA MAGNER
SOPHIA NEUBERT
KAYLEE BRESNAHAN
ZOE HAWK
RILEY MCKINNON

Team Name: CAMDENTON MS

Team Score: 50
1 241

AVERIE HOTLE

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

14:42.66
14:47.51
15:33.50
16:01.24
16:47.65
29:20.51

14:51.60
15:24.23
15:32.37
18:45.09
19:09.99

12:57.13
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Division

MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB

Division

MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG

MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG
MSG

MSG
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Team Name

Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High

Team Name

Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High
Conway Junior High

Vienna Middle School
Vienna Middle School
Vienna Middle School
Vienna Middle School
Vienna Middle School

Camdenton MS



DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
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2 242 FIONA SELBY 17:06.37 10 7 F MSG Camdenton MS
3 227 MIA AUFDENKAMP 18:32.97 11 8 F MSG Camdenton MS
4 240 NAOMI DAVIS 18:56.18 13 8 F MSG Camdenton MS
5 228 BROOKLYNN CHRISTENSEN 19:53.10 15 7 F MSG Camdenton MS
Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1 29 CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH

2 41 VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL
3 50 CAMDENTON MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
BLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

SUCCESS R-VI MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROCKER MS

MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY MS

Division: VG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 23

1 260 DOROTHEA GANTERT 24:16.39 2 11 F VG Conway High School
2 313 GRACIE VESTAL 25:04.41 3 12 F VG Conway High School
3 310 EMILY TWYMAN 28:54.98 5 12 F VG Conway High School
4 301 MADISON OFFICER 29:15.42 6 11 F VG Conway High School
5 262 KAYLEE LEWIS 29:35.12 7 9 F VG Conway High School
6 251 RENEE BELL 29:36.97 8 10 F VG Conway High School
7 299 KENDRA NAIL 34:39.94 12 10 F VG Conway High School
Team Name: VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 35

1 988 AUBREY REEVES 24:07.18 1 10 F VG Vienna High School
2 948 DANIELLE MURPHY 27:47.92 4 12 F VG Vienna High School
3 989 JAEDYN SCHELL 29:47.14 9 10 F VG Vienna High School
4 990 MADISON WEEKS 29:47.25 10 10 F VG Vienna High School
5 974 MADELEINE NOVAK 32:23.94 11 12 F VG Vienna High School
6 945 KIERA HOLLIS 35:59.82 13 12 F VG Vienna High School
7 949 ANDREA NOVAK 36:44.67 14 12 F VG Vienna High School
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name
1 23 CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL
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2 35 VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
CROCKER HIGH SCHOOL

BELLE HIGH SCHOOL

MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 43

1 942 DUNCAN WILKINSON 18:41.28 1 11 M VB Vienna High School
2 917 COOPER AUTEN 19:05.30 4 10 M VB Vienna High School
3 938 BRAYDEN EWERS 20:16.62 7 11 M VB Vienna High School
4 939 JACKSON KILMER 20:56.78 10 11 M VB Vienna High School
5 941 ETHAN REX 25:10.70 21 9 M VB Vienna High School
Team Name: BELLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 66

1 81 BAYLAR SMITH 18:58.72 3 11 M VB Belle High School
2 105 CONNOR WEIGEL 19:53.47 6 9 M VB Belle High School
3 17 GARRETT GEHLERT 20:38.75 9 9 M VB Belle High School
4 80 DYLAN KIRBY-KEENEY 26:42.73 22 9 M VB Belle High School
5 74 ADRIEN HOEHNE 30:35.26 26 11 M VB Belle High School
Team Name: CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 67

1 249 DOMINICK ZAFFOS 20:26.15 8 10 M VB Conway High School
2 246 COOPER MULLINS 21:36.38 11 12 M VB Conway High School
3 221 EVAN PETERS 23:12.87 15 10 M VB Conway High School
4 248 STEVEN VESTAL 23:41.96 16 12 M VB Conway High School
5 243 BRIXON BILYEU 23:54.24 17 10 M VB Conway High School
6 244 AIDEN GARY 24:23.61 19 9 M VB Conway High School
Team Name: LICKING HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 75

1 572 LEVI STOUT 19:31.88 5 10 M VB Licking High School
2 557 OSCAR PHILLIPS 22:17.24 12 11 M VB Licking High School
3 564 TITUS SCAVONE 22:49.09 13 10 M VB Licking High School
4 536 DOMINICK DONELY 25:02.27 20 11 M VB Licking High School
5 537 LOGAN LANE 29:31.69 25 10 M VB Licking High School
Team Name: NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 81

1 719 BEN SMITH 18:58.43 2 11 M VB Norwood High School
2 716 CAMERON KELLY 23:01.84 14 12 M VB Norwood High School
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3 720 GABE TODD
4 715 LOGAN HULL
5 699 KYLE BARKER
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name
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43
66
67
75
81

VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL
BELLE HIGH SCHOOL
CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL
LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

24:02.16 18
27:10.53 23
28:45.36 24

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

DIXON HIGH SCHOOL

MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY HS
PLATO HIGH SCHOOL
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Norwood High School
Norwood High School
Norwood High School



