



Division: MS Position	B Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Name:	CONWAY J	UNIOR HIGH						
Team Score:	15							
1	340	ZACH TRIPLETT	12:35.33	1	8	Μ	MSB	Conway Junior High
2	327	WYATT LEWIS	12:36.51	2	8	М	MSB	Conway Junior High
3	341	COLE TYWMAN	12:52.92	3	8	М	MSB	Conway Junior High
4	326	COLTON KIRKSEY	13:04.03	4	6	Μ	MSB	Conway Junior High
5	319	CASH DILL	13:31.21	5	7	Μ	MSB	Conway Junior High
6	321	EASTON JONES	13:39.76	6	8	М	MSB	Conway Junior High
7	336	LOGAN ROSS	17:52.06	7	6	Μ	MSB	Conway Junior High

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

1 15 CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY MS MACKS CREEK MS

Division: MSG

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Name:	CONWAY	JUNIOR HIGH						
Team Score: 2	29							
1	376	TRINITY NAIL	14:42.66	2	8	F	MSG	Conway Junior High
2	364	HAILEY DOEHRING	14:47.51	3	7	F	MSG	Conway Junior High
3	356	ZELLA BUTTRAM	15:33.50	7	7	F	MSG	Conway Junior High
4	374	TYMBERLYN MULLINS	16:01.24	8	8	F	MSG	Conway Junior High
5	355	ALLIE ANDERSON	16:47.65	9	7	F	MSG	Conway Junior High
6	369	ZOEY DUVAL	29:20.51	16	8	F	MSG	Conway Junior High
Team Name: '	VIENNA N	AIDDLE SCHOOL						
Team Score: 4	1							
1	996	LARISSA MAGNER	14:51.60	4	8	F	MSG	Vienna Middle School
2	999	SOPHIA NEUBERT	15:24.23	5	6	F	MSG	Vienna Middle School
3	994	KAYLEE BRESNAHAN	15:32.37	6	8	F	MSG	Vienna Middle School
4	995	ZOE HAWK	18:45.09	12	6	F	MSG	Vienna Middle School
5	997	RILEY MCKINNON	19:09.99	14	6	F	MSG	Vienna Middle School
Team Name:	CAMDEN	TON MS						
Team Score: 5	50							
1	241	AVERIE HOTLE	12:57.13	1	8	F	MSG	Camdenton MS
			ActNowRac	ing.com				





		-	-					
242	FIONA SELBY	17:06.37	10	7	F	MSG	Camdenton MS	
227	MIA AUFDENKAMP	18:32.97	11	8	F	MSG	Camdenton MS	
240	NAOMI DAVIS	18:56.18	13	8	F	MSG	Camdenton MS	
228	BROOKLYNN CHRISTENSEN	19:53.10	15	7	F	MSG	Camdenton MS	
	227 240	227MIA AUFDENKAMP240NAOMI DAVIS	227 MIA AUFDENKAMP 18:32.97 240 NAOMI DAVIS 18:56.18	227 MIA AUFDENKAMP 18:32.97 11 240 NAOMI DAVIS 18:56.18 13	227 MIA AUFDENKAMP 18:32.97 11 8 240 NAOMI DAVIS 18:56.18 13 8	227 MIA AUFDENKAMP 18:32.97 11 8 F 240 NAOMI DAVIS 18:56.18 13 8 F	227 MIA AUFDENKAMP 18:32.97 11 8 F MSG 240 NAOMI DAVIS 18:56.18 13 8 F MSG	227MIA AUFDENKAMP18:32.97118FMSGCamdenton MS240NAOMI DAVIS18:56.18138FMSGCamdenton MS

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1 29 CONWAY JUNIOR HIGH

2 41 VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

3 50 CAMDENTON MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: BLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL SUCCESS R-VI MIDDLE SCHOOL CROCKER MS MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY MS

Division: VG								
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Name: C	ONWAY I	HIGH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 23	3							
1	260	DOROTHEA GANTERT	24:16.39	2	11	F	VG	Conway High School
2	313	GRACIE VESTAL	25:04.41	3	12	F	VG	Conway High School
3	310	EMILY TWYMAN	28:54.98	5	12	F	VG	Conway High School
4	301	MADISON OFFICER	29:15.42	6	11	F	VG	Conway High School
5	262	KAYLEE LEWIS	29:35.12	7	9	F	VG	Conway High School
6	251	RENEE BELL	29:36.97	8	10	F	VG	Conway High School
7	299	KENDRA NAIL	34:39.94	12	10	F	VG	Conway High School
Team Name: V	IENNA HI	GH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 35	5							
1	988	AUBREY REEVES	24:07.18	1	10	F	VG	Vienna High School
2	948	DANIELLE MURPHY	27:47.92	4	12	F	VG	Vienna High School
3	989	JAEDYN SCHELL	29:47.14	9	10	F	VG	Vienna High School
4	990	MADISON WEEKS	29:47.25	10	10	F	VG	Vienna High School
5	974	MADELEINE NOVAK	32:23.94	11	12	F	VG	Vienna High School
6	945	KIERA HOLLIS	35:59.82	13	12	F	VG	Vienna High School
7	949	ANDREA NOVAK	36:44.67	14	12	F	VG	Vienna High School

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

1 23 CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL







2 35 VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
CROCKER HIGH SCHOOL
BELLE HIGH SCHOOL
MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB								
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Name:		IIGH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 4								
1	942	DUNCAN WILKINSON	18:41.28	1	11	М	VB	Vienna High School
2	917	COOPER AUTEN	19:05.30	4	10	М	VB	Vienna High School
3	938	BRAYDEN EWERS	20:16.62	7	11	М	VB	Vienna High School
4	939	JACKSON KILMER	20:56.78	10	11	М	VB	Vienna High School
5	941	ETHAN REX	25:10.70	21	9	Μ	VB	Vienna High School
Team Name:	BELLE HIG	GH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 6	56							
1	81	BAYLAR SMITH	18:58.72	3	11	М	VB	Belle High School
2	105	CONNOR WEIGEL	19:53.47	6	9	М	VB	Belle High School
3	17	GARRETT GEHLERT	20:38.75	9	9	М	VB	Belle High School
4	80	DYLAN KIRBY-KEENEY	26:42.73	22	9	М	VB	Belle High School
5	74	ADRIEN HOEHNE	30:35.26	26	11	Μ	VB	Belle High School
Team Name:	CONWAY	HIGH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 6	57							
1	249	DOMINICK ZAFFOS	20:26.15	8	10	М	VB	Conway High School
2	246	COOPER MULLINS	21:36.38	11	12	М	VB	Conway High School
3	221	EVAN PETERS	23:12.87	15	10	М	VB	Conway High School
4	248	STEVEN VESTAL	23:41.96	16	12	М	VB	Conway High School
5	243	BRIXON BILYEU	23:54.24	17	10	М	VB	Conway High School
6	244	AIDEN GARY	24:23.61	19	9	Μ	VB	Conway High School
Team Name:	LICKING F	HIGH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 7	75							
1	572	LEVI STOUT	19:31.88	5	10	М	VB	Licking High School
2	557	OSCAR PHILLIPS	22:17.24	12	11	М	VB	Licking High School
3	564	TITUS SCAVONE	22:49.09	13	10	М	VB	Licking High School
4	536	DOMINICK DONELY	25:02.27	20	11	М	VB	Licking High School
5	537	LOGAN LANE	29:31.69	25	10	Μ	VB	Licking High School
Team Name:	NORWOC	DD HIGH SCHOOL						
Team Score: 8		-						
1	719	BEN SMITH	18:58.43	2	11	М	VB	Norwood High School
2	716	CAMERON KELLY	23:01.84	14	12	Μ	VB	Norwood High School







3	720	GABE TODD	24:02.16	18	12	М	VB	Norwood High School
4	715	LOGAN HULL	27:10.53	23	10	Μ	VB	Norwood High School
5	699	KYLE BARKER	28:45.36	24	10	Μ	VB	Norwood High School

Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

- 1 43 VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 66 BELLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 67 CONWAY HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 75 LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
- 5 81 NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL DIXON HIGH SCHOOL MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY HS PLATO HIGH SCHOOL

